
Tuesday, July 31
Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Dist., 7.30 a.m., 1.0, 9.30
p.m. 2ZA: Dist., 7.30 a.m., 9.30 p.m.; Dom., 12.30
p.m, 1XH: Dist., 7.45 a.m.; Dom., 12.30 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

Weather Forecasts from ZBs: it, 7.30 a.m., 1.0, 9.30p.m. 2ZA: Dist., 7.30 a.m., 9.3
rf
m3 12,30

p.m. 1XH: Dist.,"7.45 a.m.; Dom., 1 30 p.m. 9.30 p.m.
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6. Oa.m. District Weather Forecast
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Wally Stott
We Travel the Friendly Road
Doctor Paul
Milestones
Career Girl
Portia Faces LifeWhistle While You Work
Shoping Reporter (Jane)
Midday Musical
.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Ken Griffin
Johnny Mercer SingsSoprano- Kathryn GraysonWomen’s Hour (Marina), and at
-0, A Woman in LoveHawaii Calls
Voices in HarmonyAfternoon Variety
From Qur "45’’ Library
Ames BrothersArt Union Results
Happiness Club Session
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner MusicDaily Diary (including Art Union
esults)The Olympic Flame
Long John Silver (final episode)it’s in the Bag
Not for Publication
Variety Time
Famous Trials
Sprinaboks Rugby Review, by Win-
on McCarthy
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10. O Do it Yourself (lan Morrow)
10.30 The Hunted One
11. 0 Classics in Swing: Music from the
Benny Goodman Story
11.30 Cool and Quiet
12. 0 Close down

2ZBweem
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s. Morning Session
9.39 Morning Melodies
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Golden Fool
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Mid-Morning Choice
14.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Bright and Breezy1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.2.0 Orchestral Interlude
2.165 Celebrity Artists2.30 Women's Hour (Miria), featuringat 3.0, A Woman in Love
3.30 Afternoon Tea Tunes
3.45 Anne Shelton4.0 World Variety
4.30 From Our Deooa Library4.45 Microgroeve Music5.0 Art Union Results, follawed by Ted
Heath Orchestra
5.15 From the Films
6.30 Rod Craig in Deadline
5.45 Light Orohestras
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12. 0

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session7.35 Morning Star
8.10 School Bell
9. 0 Aunt

Briey'e Morning Session9.30 Musical Album
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Out of tne Dark
40.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11, 0 Melodious Moments
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session12. O Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
1.45 Tenor Time2. 0 Light Variety
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory),featuring at 3.0, A Woman in Love30 The Orchestra and the Song4.0 A

wentegesiyg &
hythm

4.15 Music of the Thistle
4. Keyboard Artists
4. Stars of the ge5.0 Art Union Results, followed by
Melody Mixup

6. O a.m.

1.30 p.m.

Sigmund
R.C.A. Victor Chorus;

test ReleasesThe Flame

47B

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Frank Weir Orchestra
Art Union Results, followed by

Jimmy Young SingsT° The Olympic Flame
7.30 1 Won the Lottery
8. 0 It’s in the Bag
8.30 Coke Time with Eddie Fisher
8.45 Vil Tell You a Tale
9. 0 Famous Trials
9.32 Springboks Rugby Review, byWinston McCarthy
10. 0 In Reverent Mood
10.16 On the Sweeter Side
10.30 The Hunted One
10.46 Les Brown Orchestra
11. 0 For the Hutt Valley
12. OQ Close down

37 CHRISTCHURCH: 1100 ke 273 m.
Breakfast Session
Breakfast Club with Happi Hill
Off to School
After Breakfast Tunes
Aunt Daisy’s Mornina Session
Music While You Work
Doctor Paul
Second Fiddle
Career Girl
Portia Faces Life
Morning Melodies
Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)Lunchtime Music
Mary Livingstone, M.D,John McCormack
Concert for Madame
Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),

featuring at 3.0, A Woman in Love
Sidney Torch and his Orchestra;
Romberg’s Orchestra with

Marisa Fiorda-
and Joseph Seal :

Mid-Winter Melodies
Art Union Results
y_ Como
Singing Sisters
Ken Griffin
Vera Lynn's "Songs for Children"
EVENING PROGRAMME
The Music of George GershwinThe Jack Halloran SingersCharlie Kunz
Art Union Results

The Mad Doctor in Harley Streetit's in the Bag
Family Favourites
Famous Trials
Springboks Rugby Review by Win-
McCarthyThe Dave Pell Octet
Dinah Shore
The Hunted Qne
Join In and Sing
Sydenham is on the Air
Late Evening Variety
Close down

DUNEDIN
1040 ke. 288 m.

EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Tunes
Today’s Artist
Light and Lively‘ Art Union Results, followed by
elody Lane
The Olympic Flame
Rick O’SheaIt’s in tae Bag
Famous Seorets
Variety Time
Famous Trials
Soringboks Rugby Review by Win-
pecanRecent Releases
Mode Moderne
The Hunted One
Time for Romance
Nocturne for Night Owls
Close down
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6. OQ a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Junior Quiz and Record
0 Shoppers’ Session (Nocleen Fow)
oO Davia Carroil’s Toe tapping Tunas45 Singing Sisters
O Out of the Dark
5 David’s Chiicren30 Invincible Kate
45 Tie Street With No Name
0 Mid-Morning Moods
+30 Bright and Breezy
QO Musical Mailbox (Cambridge)
Op.m. Rowan Lodge
5 Billy Cotten and his Band
‘0 The Radio Revellers5 ivor Moreton and Dave Kaye

ae Women’s Hour (Pat Bell McKen-
zie), featuring at 2.80, Shadows of
Doubt, and The Provocative Male
Artists Various
Angel’s FlightConcert Artists
Richard Crean and his Orchestra
Novelty NookAir Adventures of Biggles: Secret
eapon (first episode)
Rhythm Rendezvous
Passing Parade
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Current Favourites
6.45 Frankton Stock Sale Report (pre-
ared by J, M. McNicol); N.Z. Meatroducers’ Board Schedule of Prices
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-- The Queen’s Men7.30 Horatio Hornblower8.0 It’s In the Bag8.30 Musitime
8.45 Fela Sowande and his QuietRhythm9. 0 Odette
9.32 Springboks Rugby Review, by
Winston

ag
Tog
|10. 0 Late Night Variety10.30 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke 319 m,
6. Oa.m. Breaktast Session >

9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Mo:ining Waltz
9.45 Page Cavanaugh Trio
10, 0 Angel's Flight
10.156 Simon Mystery
9.20 Career Girl0.45 Milestones
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Pamela)
11.80 Continentale
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Light Orchestras and Vocalisis
2.30 Women's Hour (Kay), featuring at
3.0, Qut of the Dark
3.30 Light Concert4, 0 Treasury of Sona4.15 South Sea Serenades
4.30 Joe Reichman (pianist)
4.45 Dickie Valentine5. 0 Anglo American Varietya Air Adventures of Biggles: Starry
row n
Mambo Moments
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Songtime; Denis Noble (baritone)
6, ddie Howard’s Orchestra
$

ongs that sold
$
Milsen

Shadows of Doubt7.30 Speed Car
8. 0 Mobilsong (last broadcast)8.30 Rick O’Shea9.0 The Joker9.32 Sprinaboks Rugby Review, by Win-
9.45." Ponta & d of the R,A.F.: entral Band o e RA.F.10. 0 Cress (guitar)10.15 Swinatime
10.30 Close down f

DESIGNS
FORBABIES,CHILDREN;WOMEN,MEN

n
Everything' $

8410814$ NEW
Woolcraft in the neW
(PB edition 0f

Woolcraft
There are 65 newly-designed P & B standard
knittingpatterns for thewholefamilytogether"
With lessons onknitting,crochet,making-up and
washing: The new 16th edition of Woolcraft is a
complete, accurate and up-to-dateguide to

knitting and crochet-~really ouFtstanding valueatonly1/11.

65 Patterns for 1/11!
Get Woolcraft I6th edition today from your wool-

PB shop or send to Patons & Baldwins Limited, Po:Box 1441, Wellington.
WOOLS N.I73

NEW


